
ARCTIC           OCEAN

SOUTHERN     OCEAN

ARCTIC      OCEAN

PACIFIC

OCEAN

ATLANTIC

OCEAN

INDIAN

OCEAN

PACIFIC

OCEAN

EQUATOR  0° EQUATOR  0° EQUATOR  0°

PR
IM

E 
M

ER
ID

IA
N

  0
°

180° 150°W 120°W 90°W 60°W 30°W 0° 30°E 60°E 90°E 120°E 150°E 180°

60°N

30°N

0°

30°S

60°S

60°N

30°N

0°

30°S

60°S

180°

150°W 120°W 90°W 60°W 30°W 0° 30°E 60°E 90°E 120°E 150°E 180°

TEOTIHUACAN

ZAPOTEC

MOCHE

NAZCA
TIWANAKU

KUSH

AXUM

PARTHIAN
EMPIRE

KUSHAN
 EMPIRE

HAN
CHINA

SILLA

KOGURYO

SAKA
KINGDOM

KALINGA

SIMHALA FUNAN

ANDHRA
HIMYAR

HADRAMAUT

ROMAN EMPIRE

MAYAN
CITY-STATES

N O R T H

A M E R I C A

S O U T H
A M E R I C A

A F R I C A

E U R O P E
A S I A

A U S T R A L I A

A N T A R C T I C A

N

N

In the year 200, only certain
regions have central governments
and can be thought of as countries.

Countries of the World in 200
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